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Back No Name

351
352
371
383
390
399
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
455
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

So Smart N Tari
Peppy San Dandee
Golden Peppy O Lena
Dudes Lucky Award
Ima Lazy Enterprise
Mister Glow Hobby
Radical Bella Donna
SH Zippos Rad Clown
Slow Movin Zipper

Bombays Rugged Peach

Breeze Brend New Dee
MS Quincy Te

Sheza Goo Goo

Mito Brio Star

Typical Blue
Cheyennesgolddelight
Lil Chocolate Mclash
Sunny Boy Skipastep
Double Diversity

El A Zahzaa

Smokey Dun It

Santin Lucky Bo
Blacks Solanos Money
Im So Brio

As Bad As My Dad
Haidas Storm

A Diversified Zippo
Romantic Talil
Classical Technique
China McCue

Owner(s)

Egbert Meester

Heidi Beckers

Annelies Wanders

Caroline E Schoneveld
Marion Pohl

Mathilde De Graaff

Dagmare Lambrechts

Timo Antweiler

Yoni Van Der Broek

Bertha Bleyinga

Bertha Bleyinga

Marion Bruns

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp
Els Klaassen

T.AM. Drubbel

W.F. Milder

APaul De Vries & Slingerland
Anneke Yff

MJanssen

A. Faler-Ferwerda

Carmen Noordman

Marion Dykhuizen

Elly Stel

Carin Y Van Bekkum

Elles Kerssies-Tonnon
Mildred Hippolyte

Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Kelsey Groteclaes

Wilhelm Schollaardt

Arie Drewes

Reg. Number

AQHA 4213690
AQHA 4961536
AQHA 4089079
AQHA 3349507
AQHA 3737510

AQHA 4462547
AQHA 4198298
AQHA 4244369
AQHA 4099091
AQHA 4873255
AQHA 2938234
AQHA 3722845
AQHA 4322368
AQHA 3469772
AQHA 3205869
AQHA 4402730
AQHA 3812948
AQHA 4600005

AQHA 4401905
AQHA 2957023
AQHA 4156555
AQHA 3654772
AQHA 4190835
AQHA 3424805
AQHA 4390121
AQHA 4203664
AQHA 4600004
AQHA 3229427

Foal Year

2002
2007
2001
1995
1998

2003
2002
2002
2001
2006
1990
1997
2002
1996
1993
2003
1999
2004

2003
1990
2001
1998
2002
1995
2003
2002
2004
1993

Sex

®
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Responsible party
Egbert Meester

Heidi Beckers
Annelies Wanders
Caroline E Schoneveld
Marion Pohl

Mathilde De Graaff
Dagmar Lambrechts
Timo Antweiler

Yoni Van Der Broek
Bertha Bleyinga
Bertha Bleyinga
Marion Bruns

Saskia Van Dorp

Els Klaassen

Lisley Drubbel

Joan Milder

Paul De Vries

Anneke Yff

Miranda Janssen
Wies Verwers

Carmen Noordman
Marion Dykhuizen

Elly Stel

Karin Van Bekkum
Elles Kerssies-Tonnon
Mildred Hippolyte
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Roelie Muller

Roelie Muller

Fenje Drewes-Leemhuis
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470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499

Pams Dandy Old Chief
Day Of Ruby

BR Jae Bar Doll

Kings Curly

Brios Dynamic Dancer
Go Leo Twister

Leos First Lady

FW Trendy Thrill
Hickies Second Jewel
Angels Hartbreaker
Freckledlightninjack
Gumps Likes Jazz BB
LQ Hilary McKee

CC Tadly Zipper
Radical Skip A Twist
Hotroddin Red Tad
Simply Sweet Babe
Triangles Zip

Skipping Leona
Hollywoodsconclusion
Ace Of Duchess

Solid As A Diamond
Senoras Greatest Kid
Maxis Pride

Shesa Radical Red
Zippers Pride Lu
Specktaculair Glow
Give Me A Scotch
Pretend To Invest
Sophistica Tad Sis

Owner(s)

Zundert MH V And/Or Kuyeren E.

Rob Haarsma

Sarah Alberda

Sonja Meijer
Marjolein Leezer

Jan Van Berendonk
Kim Van Der Putten
Jaco Van Der Laan
Harm Nijboer

Judith Holtman
Danielle Schroeder-Veenstra
Arthur G. Baeck
Hermann Schuran
Ellen Welten-Louwers
Aline De Jong

Martine De Jong

Jos MM Rietjens
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Judith Mager

M.W.M. Duits

M.W.M. Duits

H.N. Viegen

Rob Van Den Berg
C.P. Barendregt
Carmen Gerritsen

P De Kroon

Lars Hadders
Cristina Cozzo
Virginie Lemort
Marjolein Hulskers

Reg. Number
AQHA 4199694

AQHA 3195865
AQHA 4509538
AQHA 4678245
AQHA 359147

AQHA 3998240
AQHA 4027463
AQHA 4368308

AQHA 4115195
AQHA 4597641
AQHA 4026302
AQHA 4139438
AQHA 4508401
AQHA 4453614
AQHA 3403293
AQHA 4254431
AQHA 4622970
AQHA 4367048
AQHA 4193983
AQHA 4641473
AQHA 4473470
AQHA 3674308
AQHA 4278900
AQHA 4318314
AQHA 4453179
AQHA 4656545
AQHA 4393239
AQHA 4214870

Foal Year

2002

1993
2004
2005
1996
2000
2000
2002

2001
2004
2001
2001
2004
2003
1995
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
1998
2002
2002
2003
2005
2003
2002

Sex
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Responsible party
Rinus Van Zundert
Nadieh Haarsma
Sarah Alberda
Sonja Meijer
Marjolein Leezer
Jan Van Berendonk
Kim Van Der Putten
Jaco Van Der Laan
Erika Nijboer
Judith Holtman
Danielle Veenstra - Schroeder
Manon Houtzager
Julia Schuran

Ellen Welten

Aline De Jong
Martine De Jong
Jos M M Rietjens
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Cecile Mager
Miene J.W. Duits
Miene J.W. Duits
Marlies Maathuis
Rob Van Den Berg
Leanne Barendregt
Carmen Gerritsen
Rianne De Kroon
Alida M. Van Der Hoff-Hadders
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Marjolein Hulskers
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Back No Name Owner(s) Reg. Number Foal Year Sex Responsible party
500 Maya Te Riffic Bar Caroline E Schoneveld AQHA 3415981 1995 M Caroline E Schoneveld

Total horses: 61



